MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011578 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 1 2051112379
*ACHARI ASHWINI SHIVAIJI Mother : SHAMALA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011579  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 2 2051112249
ADHAV ROHIT RAJENDRA Mother : RANJANA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011580

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 3 2051112260

*ARORA POONAM SURENDRA Mother : MAMTA
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011581 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 4 2051112254
AVHAD VISHAL DILIP Mother : KSHAMA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
I (105)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011582

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 5 2051112278

*BATTISE VIJAYA YASHWANT Mother : JAYASHRI
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011583 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 6 2051112383
BHANDARI BHIMSEN RAMNATH Mother : MANGALBAI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011584 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 7 2051112276
*BHANDARI SUVARNA SHANKAR Mother : JAYALAXMI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011585 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 8 2051112268
BHARUD AVINASH ASHOK Mother : NANDA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011586 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 9 2051112273
*BHATTAD SAYALI SANTOSH Mother : SANGITA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011587 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 10 2051112265
BORDE AMOL BABASAHEB Mother : VIMALBAI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011588

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 11 2051112280

CHANDRE KALYANRAO DILIPRAO Mother : JAYASHREE
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011589 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 12 2051112281
CHAVAN DATTU RAMESH Mother : RUKMINIBAI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011590 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 13 2051112290
DABHADE NITIN BABURAO Mother : SHOBHABAI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011591 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 14 2051112293
DAGHALE VISHAL BHAUSAHEB Mother : GAYABAI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011592
DANE GOURAV SHIVAIJI

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 15

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011593
DEOLE PANKAJ SURESH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 16

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) IJAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112408

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112284

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



011594

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 17 2051112400

*DONGARE DIPALI SHARAD Mother : SHOBHA
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011595 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 18 2051112287
*DUSHING JYOTSNA KHIVERAJ Mother : USHA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011596

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 19 2051112298

*GAIKWAD NIKITA VALMIKRAO Mother : JAYASHRI
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011597 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 20 2051112296
*GIRME SAYALI RAJENDRA Mother : REKHA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011598

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 21 2051112302

GORE KALPESH JAGANNATH Mother : PRATIBHA
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011599 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 22 2051112413
GUNJAL KIRAN BAPUSAHEB Mother : MANGAL

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011600 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 23 2051112304
GURSAL SAGAR RAMESH Mother : ANITA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011601  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 24 2051112312
JADHAV VISHAL ASHOKRAO Mother : RANJANA
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



011602

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 25 2051112316

KADAM PRASHANT CHANDRAKANT Mother : MANJUSHREE
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011603 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 26 2051112403
*KALE ANKITA ANIL Mother : REKHA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

011604 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 27

KANKRALE KRISHNA VISHNU

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011605
KANKRALE NIKHIL SHANTARAM

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 28

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) IJAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112417

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112406

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



011606

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 29 2051112323

*KOPARE KALPANA MARUTI Mother : ASHA
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011607  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 30 2051112318
*KOTHARI POOJA AJIT Mother : SARALA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011608
KULKARNI JAYANT SATISH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 31

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011609
*LAHARE ARCHANA BHAUSAHEB

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 32

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) IJAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112321

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112376

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011610 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 33 2051112327
LODHA VIKRAM SUNIL Mother : SUSHILA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011611 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 34 2051112324
*LONGANI ISHA TILAKRAJ Mother : SUNITA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011612

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 35 2051112329

MEHERKHAMB KUMAR DILIP Mother : BHARTI
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011613 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 36 2051112398
NAGARE RUSHIKESH PRADEEP Mother : ASHA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
I (105)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011614

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 37 2051112331

*NAGPURE SONALI KAILAS Mother : SHOBHA
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011615 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 38 2051112334
NARODE SACHIN BABURAO Mother : WALHUBAI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011616  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 39 2051112336
PATIL MANOHAR GIRDHAR Mother : ASHABAI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011617 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 40 2051112339
*PIPADA NAMITA MAHAVIR Mother : MAYA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011618

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 41 2051112342

RAHANE BHARAT DEVIDAS Mother : BHIMABAI
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011619 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 42 2051112340
RAJGURU VIKRANT SUNIL Mother : MANGAL

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011620 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 43 2051112410
RAUT SANJAY SUDAM Mother : ASHABAI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011621  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 44 2051112387
SARANGDHAR JAYESH RAGHUNATH Mother : CHITRA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011622

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 45 2051112393

SARATE ANIL MARUTI Mother : VIMAL
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011623 BATCH: 148  SR. NO: 47 2051112390
SATPUTE ABHISHEK RAJENDRA Mother : ANITA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011624

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 48 2051112350

SHAIKH AJIJ ANWAR Mother : MADINA
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011625 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 49 2051112348
*SHETTY SHREYASWINI SAINATH Mother : RAJANI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011626

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 50 2051112344

SHIMPI ROHIT ARUN Mother : MEENA
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011627 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 51 2051112362
SHINDE KIRAN RAMESH Mother : PUSHPA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011628

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 52 2051112353

SHINDE PANKAJ DILIP Mother : KALPANA
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011629 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 53 2051112357
SOMWANSHI DARSHAN PRAKASH Mother : JYOTI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011630 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 54 2051112360
SONAWANE AMOL BHAGWAN Mother : SANGEETA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011631 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 55 2051112368
SONAWANE VAIBHAV ASHOK Mother : PUSHPA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011632

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 56 2051112365

SONAWANE VIJAY AMBADAS Mother : CHHAYA
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011633 BATCH: 148  SR. NO: 57 2051112370
TIPAYALE NAMDEV ASHOK Mother : LATA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011634

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 58 2051112375

*UMBARE PARINITA RAJU Mother : BHARTI
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011635 BATCH: 148  SR. NO: 59 2051112396
VARGUDE SHANKAR SAINATH Mother : KUSUM

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011636 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 60 2051112373
*VISPUTE NIKITA SUNIL Mother : MANISHA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020258  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 117 2051012000
NIKAM ANIL ANANDA Mother : SUMAN

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

IIT

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(306)

(307)
(333)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
(A) CONSUMER & ORGANIZATIONAL BUYING BEHAVIOUR

(1) (OUTOF 50)
(A) SALES MGNT.& PERSONAL SELLING (I) (OUTOF 50)
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020259 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 118 2051012001
PATITHANKAR KUNAL NARAYAN Mother : MEENA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020260  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 120 2051012061
*WALUNKLAR SAYALI UDAY Mother : SAROJ

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
(327) (E) ORG.DEVELOPMENT (I) (OUTOF 50)

(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032377  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 61 2051012096
AMBHORE PRANAV PADMAKAR Mother : MEENA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032378  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 65 2051012112
CHANGLE DIPAK KANTILAL Mother : VIMAL

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

IIT (301)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032379 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 67 2051012115
DAWANGE PRABHAKAR DHONDIRAM Mother : ALKA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITTI (333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032380 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 73 2051012121
GHULE VAIBHAV SOPAN Mother : DIPALI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032381 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 76 2051012067
GORDE BALASAHEB TIRATHNATH Mother : KUSUM

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032382 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 77 2051012069
GUJARATHI ASHWIN MUKUND Mother : ANITA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032383 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 80 2051012072
GUNJAL PRASAD LAXMAN Mother : SANGITA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032384  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 82 2051012075
HON MAHESH SOMNATH Mother : RAJASHRI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

IIT (303)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032385 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 85 2051012082
JOSHI SHARAD HEMRAJ Mother : DURGA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032386  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 87 2051012085
KANKUBJI NAMAN RAMDAS Mother : JYOTI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(101)
(202)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032387  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 89 2051012088
KOPARE ANAND ASHOK Mother : CHANDRAKALA
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032388  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 91 2051012093
LACHURE AJAY VIJAY Mother : ASHA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032389 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 94 2051011997
MAHAJAN PRASAD PUNJARAO Mother : JOSHNA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032390 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 98 2051012002
PATIL ROSHAN ISHWAR Mother : KALPANA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032391  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 100 2051012006
*SABALE MAYURI LAXMAN Mother : ROHINI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032392 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 103 2051012037
SANCHETI SUJIT HEMANT Mother : MADHURI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032393 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 104 2051012039
SANGALE SACHIN SHIVAJI Mother : MANGAL

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032394  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 105 2051012040
SAPKAL AMOL VASANT Mother : ALKA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032395 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 108 2051012045
SHINDE KIRAN SHANTARAM Mother : KAMAL

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032396  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 109 2051012047
SOMANI ATISH KISHOR Mother : KIRAN

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032397 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 113 2051012059
VARMA NIKHIL RAJESH Mother : SHARDA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032398  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 114 2051012060
*VASAIKAR POONAM VIJAY Mother : SUREKHA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032399 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 63 2051012100
BHUSAL DEEPAK LAXMAN Mother : ASHA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032400 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 66 2051012113
DAHALE TUSHAR DADASAHEB Mother : AYUDHYA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
IT (205)
III (308)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032401 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 68 2051012117
*DHAMDHERE SWATI SAYAJI Mother : MANDAKINI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032402 BATCH: 148  SR. NO: 69 2051012119
GAGRE SOMNATH NARAYAN Mother : LAXMI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032403 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 70 2051012118
GAIKWAD RAVINDRA NANASAHEB Mother : PRAMILA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032404  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 71 2051012120
GAWARE RAVIKUMAR PANDURANG Mother : VIMALBAI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032405 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 74 2051012064
*GONJARE KOMAL RAJENDRA Mother : SUREKHA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032406  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 75 2051012065
GONJARE SUMIT JAYRAJ Mother : SUNITA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



032407

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 81 2051012074

HELODE SATYAJIT JANRAO Mother : NANDA
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032408  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 83 2051012078
JADHAV PRAMOD DATTATRAY Mother : MANGAL

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032409 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 92 2051012095
LANDGE SATISH GORAKH Mother : VIJAYA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032410 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 93 2051011996
*LONARI SNEHAL MACHINDRA Mother : LEENA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032411 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 99 2051012004
PAWAR KISHOR VENUDAS Mother : SUNITA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032412 BATCH: 148  SR. NO: 106 2051012043
*SHEVATE PRAJKTA ANIL Mother : SUVARNA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032413 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 111 2051012057
*SURYAWANSHI SUVARNA JAGANNATH Mother : TARA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032414  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 115 2051012062
WALZADE KRUSHNA ANNASAHEB Mother : RATENBAI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I (101)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032415 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 86 2051012084
KADAM VISHAL SURESH Mother : MEERA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032416  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 88 2051012087
KOLTE GIRISH SATISH Mother : SHARDHA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032417 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 62 2051012098
BAVISKAR VANIT SUKDEV Mother : KUSSUM

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITIT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032418  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 64 2051012102
*BORAWAKE PRIYATA SHANKARRAO Mother : KIRAN

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



032419

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 78 2051012070

*GUJARATHI POONAM KISHOR Mother : SHARMILA
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032420  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 79 2051012071
*GUJARATHI PRIYANKA BHAGWAN Mother : SADHANA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



032421

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 84 2051012081

*JADHAV RADHIKA VIJAYRAO Mother : SULOCHANA
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032422 BATCH: 148  SR. NO: 90 2051012092
KUTE VIKRAM BALASAHEB Mother : ASMITA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(301)
(302)
(324)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



032423

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 95 2051011998

*MAKHIJA APURVA ANILKUMAR Mother : GAURI
(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032424  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 96 2051011999
NAGARE MANGESH DATTATRAY Mother : VIDYA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(301)
(302)
(324)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032425 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 101 2051012008
SALUNKE DEEPAK BHAUSAHEB Mother : KUSUM

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032426  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 102 2051012018
SANAP ARJUN RAGHUNATH Mother : MANGAL

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032427 BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 107 2051012044
*SHEVATE SHRADDHA ANIL Mother : SUVARNA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032428  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 110 2051012056
*SOMOSE KALYANI RAVINDRA Mother : SMITA

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032429  BATCH: 148 SR. NO: 112 2051012058
THORAT SANDIP GULABRAO Mother : MANDAKINI

(1278) SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



